
Department, Name, and Title Email Phone Number
School of Economics & Business Administration (SEBA), Natasha Munshi, Interim Dean nvm2 925-631-4743
SEBA, Noha Elfiky, Associate Dean  nme5 925-631-5016
Business Analytics, Phuong Anh Nguyen, Chair ppn4 925-631-8265
UG Accounting Academic Program Director, Sankaran Venkateswar, Director sv6 925-631-4498
UG Business Academic Program Director, Navid Sabbaghi, Director ns27 925-631-4204
UG Economics Academic Program Director, Contact Dean Natasha Munshi nvm2 925-631-4743
UG Data Science, Ahmed Ahmadein, Director ama23 925-631-4163
School of Liberal Arts (SOLA), Shawny Anderson, Interim Dean sanderso 925-631-4468
SOLA, Molly Metherd, Interim Associate Dean mmetherd 925-631-4166
Anthropology, Dana Herrera  dherrera 925-631-8289
Art and Art History, Andrew Mount, Chair alm16 925-631-4440
Classical Languages, Michael Riley, Chair mriley 925-631-4261
Communication, Scott Schofeldt-Aultman (Fall), Samantha Joyce (Spring), Chair sschonfe snj2 925-631-4635 / 4464
English, Molly Metherd, Chair mmetherd 925-631-4166
Writing Studies, Meghan Sweeney, Director mas36 925-631-4439
Ethnic Studies, Loan Dao, Director ltd2 925-631-4053
Global and Regional Studies, María Ruiz, Director mlruiz 925-631-4568
History, Elena Songster, Chair ees4 925-631-6279
Integral program, Elizabeth Hamm, Director elizabeth.hamm 925-631-4155
Justice, Community, and Leadership, Dana Herrera & Michael Violoa, Co-Director dherrera mjv7 925-631-8289 / 4817
Kinesiology, Chi-An Emhoff, Chair cwe5 925-631-4808
Liberal Ed for Arts Professionals (LEAP), Shaunna Vella, Director svella - email only -
Performing Arts, Deanna Zibello, Chair dlz2 925-631-8299
PERFA-Dance Program, Cathy Davalos, Director cdavalos 925-631-4824
PERFA-Music Program, Sixto Montesinos, Director sfm5 925-631-4073
PERFA-Theatre Program, Deanna Zilbello, Director dlz2 925-631-8299
Philosophy, Wayne Harter, Chair wharter 925-631-4463
Politics, Roy Ahnen, Chair rahnen 925-631-4584
Sociology, Zeynep Atalay, Chair za4 925-631-4066
Theology and Religious Studies, Tom Poundstone, Chair tpoundst 925-631-4696
World Languages and Cultures, David Bird, Chair dwb1 925-631-8102
Women's and Gender Studies, Denise Witzig, Director dwitzig 925-631-4422
School of Science, Alice Baldridge, Interim Dean amb19 925-631-8140
3+2 Engineering, Jessica Kintner, Director jkintner 925-631-4416
Biochemistry, Valerie Burke, Chair vab1 925-631-4918
Biology, James Pesavento (Fall), Keith Garrison (Spring), Chair jjp6 keg4 925-631-4430 / 4174
Chemistry, Mark Lingwood, Chair mdl4 925-631-8010
Computer Science, Udyan Das, Director udd1 - email only -
Enviromental & Earth Science, Nekesha Williams, Director nbw1 925-631-8202
Health Sciences, Jassi Kaur, Director jk49 925-631-4441
Mathematics & Computer Science, Andrew Conner, Chair abc12 925-631-8048
Physics, Astronomy, Mari-Anne Rosario, Chair mrosario 925-631-4837
Psychology, Jose Feito, Chair jfeito 925-631-4161
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